110
SECTION 13
Doors and Cavities
Corinthian Doors 13.0
Hume Doors  13.1
Cavity Sliding Frames 13.2
Madison entrance doors
PMAD 101 PMAD 104 PMAD 106 PMAD 114  PMAD 04 PMAD 712

120 Finlayson’sFinlayson’s  Product Catalogue 2010 ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST.  Ask in store about our Price Guarantee.
121“The builders and renovators choice since 1875”. Product Catalogue 2010   Finlayson’sFinlayson’s
CORINTHIAN DOORS
Doors and Cavities
INTERNAL DOORS
RC410 Redicote Door 2040 x 410 $35.53
RC420 Redicote Door 2040 x 420 $35.53
RC460 Redicote Door 2040 x 460 $35.53
RC520 Redicote Door 2040 x 520 $35.53
RC620 Redicote Door 2040 x 620 $35.53
RC720 Redicote Door 2040 x 720 $35.53
RC770 Redicote Door 2040 x 770 $35.53
RC820 Redicote Door 2040 x 820 $33.49
RC870 Redicote Door 2040 x 870 $43.50
RC920 Redicote Door 2040 x 920 $54.29
RCL520 Redicote Door 2340 x 520 $57.31
RCL620 Redicote Door 2340 x 620 $57.31
RCL720 Redicote Door 2340 x 720 $57.31
RCL770 Redicote Door 2340 x 770 $57.31
RCL820 Redicote Door 2340 x 820 $57.31
RCL870 Redicote Door 2340 x 870 $60.08
INTERNAL FEATURE DOORS
OAK410 Stanford 2040 x 410 $44.55
OAK420 Stanford 2040 x 420 $44.55
OAK460 Stanford 2040 x 460 $44.55
OAK520 Stanford 2040 x 520 $44.55
OAK620 Stanford 2040 x 620 $44.55
OAK720 Stanford 2040 x 720 $44.55
OAK770 Stanford 2040 x 770 $44.55
OAK820 Stanford 2040 x 820 $44.55
OAK870 Stanford 2040 x 870 $76.34
ASC000 Ascot up to 2040 x 820 $44.50
CAP000 Caprice up to 2040 x 820 $44.50
CHA000 Chateau up to 2040 x 820 $44.50
DEN000 Denmark up to 2040 x 820 $44.50

BLKABN240940 Solidcore 2400 x 900 x 40 A-Bond $213.96
BLKABN241235 Solidcore 2400 x 1200 x 35 A-Bond $249.04
BLKABN241240 Solidcore 2400 x 1200 x 40 A-Bond $269.68
BLKSPM208235 Solidcore 2040 x 820 x 35 SPM $143.98
BLKSPM208240 Solidcore 2040 x 820 x 40 SPM $150.38
BLKSPM208735 Solidcore 2040 x 870 x 35 SPM $164.54
BLKSPM208740 Solidcore 2040 x 870 x 40 SPM $182.24
BLKSPM210935 Solidcore 2100 x 900 x 35 SPM $167.04
BLKSPM210940 Solidcore 2100 x 900 x 40 SPM $183.78
BLKSPM211235 Solidcore 2100 x 1200 x 35 SPM $232.27
BLKSPM211240 Solidcore 2100 x 1200 x 40 SPM $262.45
BLKSPM240935 Solidcore 2400 x 900 x 35 SPM $210.23
BLKSPM240940 Solidcore 2400 x 900 x 40 SPM $228.94
BLKSPM241235 Solidcore 2400 x 1200 x 35 SPM $268.20
BLKSPM241240 Solidcore 2400 x 1200 x 40 SPM $294.12
SOLABN82035 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 A-Bond $128.78
SOLABN82040 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 A-Bond $163.92
SOLABN87035 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 A-Bond $146.21
SOLABN87040 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 A-Bond $174.09
SOLDUR82035 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 Duracote $139.98
SOLDUR82040 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 40 Duracote $144.57
SOLDUR87035 Solicore 2040 x 870 x 35 Duracote $145.35
SOLDUR87040 Solicore 2040 x 870 x 40 Duracote $162.30
SOLMDF82035 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 Redicote $113.95
SOLMDF82040 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 40 Redicote $132.73
SOLMDF87035 Solicore 2040 x 870 x 35 Redicote $125.93
SOLMDF87040 Solicore 2040 x 720 x 40 Redicote $142.88
SOLSPM82035 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 35 SPM $143.97
SOLSPM82040 Solicore 2040 x 820 x 40 SPM $155.84
SOLSPM87035 Solicore 2040 x 870 x 35 SPM $156.29
SOLSPM87040 Solicore 2040 x 870 x 40 SPM $172.37
13.0  CORINTHIAN